Tariffs Winter 2015/2016

ROOMS
Tariffs in CHF per day with buffet breakfast, spa access and taxes

Double Room with bathroom (total 10 rooms)

Double Occ. Single Occ.
1 day CHF 260-300 CHF 220-255
2 to 3 days CHF 210-240 CHF 170-200
from 4 days CHF 190-220 CHF 150-175

Single Room with bathroom located on the floor (total 2 rooms)

1 day CHF 90-105
2 to 3 days CHF 80-90
from 4 days CHF 75-85

Triple Room with bathroom (total 1 room)

1 day CHF 360-450
2 to 3 days CHF 285-360
from 4 days CHF 255-330

Family Room for 4 with bathroom (total 2 rooms)

1 day CHF 480-600
2 to 3 days CHF 380-480
from 4 days CHF 340-440

Half-board (only for group of min 10 pers.)
3-course menu CHF 38.00

Child discount Age Discount
O to 1 yearold Free
2to5yearold 50 %

6 to 11 year old 30 %



Tariffs Apartment Winter 2015/2016

APARTMENTS
Tariffs in CHF with spa access & taxes

Apartment south 2, 4 or 6 persons with hotel services

2 pers. 4 pers. 6 pers.
2 days CHF 380-440 CHF 760-875 CHF 1'140-1'310
4 days CHF 680-780 CHF 1'360-1'565 CHF 2'040-2'345
1 week CHF 1'190-1'370 CHF 2'380-2'730 CHF 3'570-4'105
Breakfast in addition per day and per person CHF 20.00

Apartment north 2, 4 or 6 persons with hotel services

2 pers. 4 pers. 6 pers.
2 days CHF 280-320 CHF 560-645 CHF 840-965
4 days CHF 520-600 CHF 1'040-1'195 CHF 1'560-1'795
1 week CHF 910-1'045 CHF 1'820-2'095 CHF 2'730-3'140
Breakfast in addition per day and per person CHF 20.00

Tariffs Dormitory Winter 2015/2016

DORMITORY
Tariffs in CHF per person

Dormitory 8 beds Dormitory With kitchen With breakfast
1 day CHF 35.00 CHF 40.00 CHF 50.00
from 4 days CHF 30.00 CHF 35.00 CHF 45.00
Spa access CHF 20.00

Spa + towel CHF 25.00

Sheets CHF 7.00

Towel CHF 3.00

Child discount Age Discount

O to 1 yearold Free
2to5yearold 50 %
6 to 11 year old 30 %



